BOME

NUM.

4780 -

MELILLA,

VIERNES

7 DE

ENERO

DE 2011

- PAG.

58

20100000011554

LLAM
A

M  -3788 -BSN

1

FRANCISCO MIR
BERLANGA. MARITIMO

“onoiois

8:15:00

20100000010571

20100000010724

20100000010862 ¢

20100000010870

20100000012415

MOHAND*BEN
BELGER,LOURDA

CAMPOS*RUBINO,ANA
MARIA

SALAH“HADDU MOHAMED

A

LLOVELL*GONZALEZ,SALM

200

200

200

CIR/94-2C-  ML-9378 -D

5U

 CIR/91-2-5G

CIR/3-1-58

5367 -CYB

CIRA17-1-5A Z-1306 -AX

CIR/91-2-5G  -0553 -DJN

ML-2577 -E

O'DONNELL, GENERAL

'ASTILLEROS,
GENERAL

JOSE ANTONIO PRIMO
DE RIVERA

JUAN RIOS GARCIA,
DOCTOR

AGUILAR DE MERA,
TENIENTE

10/09/2010
12 10: 00

20/09/2010
17:00:00

18:06:00

20100000012437
20100000012291

20100000012302

20100000012163

AHMED*MOHAMED,MOHAM

BEN HADDOU,ABDESLAM

NCHELLALABDE

200

200

200

CiRATER

CIR/94-2A-

CIR/M17-1-6A  -5437 -DRK

CiRHenss

ML-9281 -E
5R

-3676 -CPT

-7705 -CRH C

ALTQ DE LA VIA

T B
LAGANDARA, CAPITAN
GURUGU

MONTEMAR,
MARQUES DE

11/11/2010
20:20:00

07/10/2010
16:10:00

18:53:00

10:34:00

20100000012309

2010000001138

20100000011173

ZEKHNINI,MOHAMED

PASTOR'RIPOLL,ALEJANDR

0

RlVAs*GAUNDo‘ANTON;A

200
90

90

" CIR/94-2A-

CIR/91-2-5C  ML-3289 -C

5G

5U

'.5489 -GGV

VIGO, DE

MONTEMAR,
MARQUES DE

REMONTA, ESPALDAS

08/11/2010
19:00:00

9:52:00
29/09/2010
9:50:00

20100000010145

20100000012393 |
20100000012394

20100000012361

20100000012397

20100000012400 COHEN’CPHEN AHARON

MIMUN"MOHAMED ABDELA
21z

MOHAMED*DRIS, KAMAL
LEON*ASENSIO,BEATRIZ

200

CIR/91-2-5H  -5460 -GJF

" CIR/94-2F-5Y M -6727 -UT

CIR/94-2A-  C -2623 -
5R BPG

200

CHATAR*MOHAMED,HASSA
N

200

90

CIR/94-2E-5X ML-5839 -D

CIRCUNVALACION,
CARRETERA

IBANEZ MARIN

EJERCITO ESPANOL

“CANDIDO LOBERA

CIR/94-2E-6X C -3975 -BTZ

MCI/72-1-A  PROMQTOR

AGUILAR DE MERA,
TENIENTE

JUAN CARLOS I, REY

27/08/2010
14:35:00

101172010

23:00:00

7101112010
11:18:00

101172010
12:20:00

10/11/2010
11:00:00

10:50:00

20100000012161

2010000001 1390
20100000012117
20100000012360 ¢
20100000012402 ¢
20100000011248
20100000011256
20100000011259 ¢

20100000012322 ¢

20100000012200

20100000011381

2010000001 1386

CHAIB*ABDERRAHMAN,NOR
-DIN

200

CIR/46-1-56A ML-7899 -E

REAL DEL‘FUENTE DE
LALUIS

HAMED'HAMMU MIMUN

90

200

CIR/94-2C-
5U

GARCIA CABRELLES
EJERCITO ESPANOL

GRAVELINAS

GALE.EGO*GALVEZ JOSE
MANUEL

200

CIR/94-2E-5X ML-7976 -D

DEAZ'GOMEZ MARIA DEL
MAR

MOHAMED*MOHAMEDMOH

AMED

ABDESELAM*MOHAMED MO
HAMED

90

02/11/2010
21:15:00

06/10/2010

17:40:00
29/10/2010
11:40:00

1011/2010

13:30:00

CIR/94-2A-  -2300 -DBB

5G

JUAN CARLOS |, REY

30

. 2'06

MCI/6-,2- -0644 -FDV

GINEL, MARITIMO

CIR/54--5A ML-1607 -E

ESCRIBANo,CAL DE
LAMARIA CRUZ

SANCHEZ*GONZALEZ, JESU
S MANUEL

YONATAN AHMID HAMED
MORENO*QUESADA,JORGE

BOUYAKHRICHAN, SABIRA

60

OMT/42-3-A  -8696 -DDH

CIR/04-2C-  ML-2298 -E
50

200

" CIR/{17-1-5B  -4738 -CRJ

. ....2.00

CIR/91-2-5H  -9056 -BCH

" CIRI91-2-BH  -1210 -GKP

" MARINA, GENERAL

ESPANA

FLOMESTA, TENIENTE

10/11/2010
20:00:00

03/10/2010

1:10:00

04/10/2010

9:18:00

0411022010

9:25:00

'GARCIA MARGALLO,
GENERAL

HUERTA CABO

08/11/2010
10:45:00
03/11/2010
5:16:00

06/10/2010
19:05:00

19:35:00



